DATI ANAGRAFICI

Ente: FARA GERA D'ADDA
Cod. sede: FGD262112Y01
Sede: FARA GERA D'ADDA

Bando: Avviso 26/2021

Progetto: DoteComune 12 mesi - avviso 26/2021

Posti: 2

Nominativo

NOCCHI AZZURRA
SCOTTI DENNIS

TESTA SIMONE FRANCESCO
VILLA DANIELA
BRUNO GRAZIELLA

Eta

42
26
22

53
37

Data prot.

09/03/2023
13/03/2023

08/03/2023
03/03/2023
14/03/2023

Totale

55.00
54.00

49.00
38.00
32.00

Selezionato

&

X X X &

Note




